REV
GENERAL NOTESINDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS
ITEMS INVOLVED, AND NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION WILL BE ALLOWED.
SHALL BE CONSIDERED AS INCLUDED IN THE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR THE CONSTRUCTION
SPECIFIED IN ARTICLE 202.03. THIS WORK WILL NOT BE PAID FOR SEPARATELY, BUT THE COST
AND/OR POWER BRUSH/BLOWER PRIOR TO SEALING FILLING AND SHALL BE DISPOSED OF AS

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
7800901, MODIF !ED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1355 1355
LI NE 12"
7800902• MODIF !ED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 700 700
LI NE 24"
7810010( RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 100 100
2003085( TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 51. 4 51. 4
-
IL-12O (BELVIDERE ROAD) FROM MCHENRY CO. LINE TO EAST OF IL-6O
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
333 I 2O2O-O71-I LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I t4 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L49
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0005
URBAN
0005
URBAN
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
333 LAKE 14 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-071-I
CONTRACT NO.  62L49
SCALE:
hassannUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/16/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-